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Legend:        No school students, staff    First day/last of school  Open school night            Early release  K, 6, 9 orientation               Staff only   

*Any inclement weather days will be added to the end of the school year.  This calendar has 181 student days and 186 staff days scheduled.                  
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Nov. 7: Election Day, no school students, school based PD  
Nov. 10:           Veterans Day, no school 
Nov. 22:          All Early release 
Nov. 23-24:   Thanksgiving recess, no school 
Nov. 29:          Early release, district-based PD 

Dec. 13, 14,15: Elementary early release, conferences 

Dec. 22:             Early release 
Dec. 25-30:       Holiday recess, no school 

Jan. 1:     Holiday recess, no school 
Jan. 15:   Martin Luther King Day, no school 
Jan. 24:   Early release, district-based PD 
 

Feb. 15:       Winter recess, no school students,       
                      district-based PD  
Feb. 16-20: Winter recess, no school 

March  14, 15, 16: Elementary early release,   
                                   conferences 
March 28:   Early release, school-based PD 
March 30:   Good Friday, no school 

April 9-13:   Spring Recess, no school 
April 25:       Early release, district-based PD 

May 23:   Early Release, school-based PD 
May 28:   Memorial Day, no school 

June 13, 14: Tentative* early release, students 
June 15:        Tentative* early release and last  
                        day, all 

Stamford Public Schools Calendar 2017-2018  
(adopted 11/22/16)                 
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Aug.  24-25:   New teacher orientation 
Aug. 28:          Convocation & school-based PD  
Aug. 29:          District-based PD 
Aug. 30: K, 6, 9 orientation and school-based PD  
Aug 31:           First day of school students  
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Sept. 4:          Labor Day, no school 
Sept. 14:        Elementary Open School Night 
Sept. 21-22:  Rosh Hashanah, no school 
Sept. 27:       Early release, school-based PD 
Sept. 28:       Middle School Open School Night 
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24 25 

28 29

Oct. 5:    High School Open School Night 
Oct. 9:    Columbus Day, no school 
Oct. 25:  Early release, school-based PD 
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Stamford Public Schools 2017-2018 Calendar  
 

 
1. Open School Nights 

Thursday, September 14, 2017    – elementary schools 
Thursday, September 28, 2017    – middle schools 
Thursday, October 5, 2017         – high schools 

 
2. Marking Period Progress Report and Parent Conference Info 
 Elementary Schools 

 Monday, November 13, 2017        – end of 1st marking period 
 Friday, December 8, 2017         – distribution of report cards 
 Wednesday, December 13, 2017 – early release – report card conference 
 Thursday, December 14, 2017     – early release – report card conference 
 Friday, December 15, 2017         – early release – report card conference 

Friday, February 23, 2018         – end of 2nd marking period 
Friday, March 9, 2018         – distribution of report cards 

 Wednesday, March 14, 2018        – early release – report card conference 
 Thursday, March 15, 2018            – early release – report card conference 

Friday, March 16, 2018         – early release – report card conference 
Wednesday, June 13, 2018          – early release for students (tentative)* 
Thursday, June 14, 2018              – early release for students (tentative)* 
Friday, June 15, 2018                   – end of the marking period, last day, and early 

          release for students and staff (tentative)*  
  
Middle and High Schools 

 Wednesday, October 11, 2017  – progress reports mailed home 
 Friday, November 3, 2017   – end of 1st quarter 
 Thursday, November 16, 2017  – distribution of report cards 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017  – progress reports mailed home 
January 16-19, 2018    – mid-term exams 
Friday, January19, 2018   – end of 2nd quarter 
Thursday, February 1, 2018   – distribution of report cards 
Wednesday, March 7, 2018   – progress reports mailed home 
Friday, March 23, 2018   – end of 3rd quarter 
Friday, April 6, 2018    – distribution of report cards 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018   – progress reports mailed home 
Wednesday, June 13, 2018               – early release for students (tentative)* 
Thursday, June 14, 2018                   – early release for students (tentative)* 
Friday, June 15, 2018   – end of 4th quarter, last day, and early 
                 release for students and staff (tentative) 
Friday, June 22, 2018   – report cards mailed home (tentative)*  
 
*Important Notes:  

 Any inclement weather days will be added to the end of the school 
calendar. 

 Delayed openings will be 2 hours. 

 Early releases will follow the early release schedule for the 
school the student attends. 

            


